Report Parameters: @

Inspection Trips Com

Module: -All-
Discipline: Structi
Inspector: -All-

City of Astoria

1095 Duane St
Astoria, OR 97103
503-325-1004
Fax: 503-338-6538

Web Address: www.astoria.or.us

Email: buildingdivision@astoria.or.us

pleted from 5/1/18 through 5/29/18

pmmercial),Structural (Residential)

The Inspection Status must be 'Insp Completed' with a Result of 'Accepted', 'Approved', ‘Approved with Conditions' or 'Not Required' OR Inspection
Status must be 'Insp Cancelled’ with a Result of 'Denied', ‘Information Only', 'No Access' ‘Not Ready', or 'Partial' to be included in the report.
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RECORD TYPE

RECORD NO

Commercial Structural
Residential Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural

119-18-000118-STR
119-18-000164-STR
119-17-000174-STR
119-17-000435-STR
119-18-000046-STR
119-18-000145-STR
119-18-000134-STR
119-17-000416-STR
119-18-000087-STR
119-17-000424-STR
119-17-000301-STR
119-18-000118-STR
119-18-000119-STR
119-18-000123-STR
119-18-000077-STR

Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwell 119-17-000251-DWL

Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Commercial Structural

119-18-000120-STR
119-17-000169-STR
119-18-000118-STR

Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwell 119-18-000103-DWL

Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural

119-17-000382-STR
119-17-000382-STR
119-18-000153-STR
119-18-000153-STR
119-18-000073-STR
119-18-000005-STR

Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwell 119-18-000103-DWL
Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwell 119-18-000103-DWL

Printed:5/29/18 9:20 am
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RECORD ADDR

275 11TH ST, ASTORIA, OR
210 WALDORF CIR, ASTORI
1168 COMMERCIAL ST, AST
18th ST, ASTORIA, OR 9710
1893 IRVING AVE, ASTORIA
810 FLORENCE AVE, ASTOI
763 34TH ST, ASTORIA, ORI
590 FRANKLIN AVE, ASTOR
1010 DUANE ST, ASTORIA, ¢
1332 COMMERCIAL ST, AST
710 W MARINE DR, ASTORI
275 11TH ST, ASTORIA, OR
3420 LIEF ERIKSON DR, AS
115 WASHINGTON ST, AST(
1893 IRVING AVE, ASTORIA
102 SOUTH PL, ASTORIA, O
2628 IRVING AVE, ASTORIA
2044 SE FRONT ST, ASTOR
275 11TH ST, ASTORIA, OR
4461 LIEF ERIKSON DR, AS’
200 W LEXINGTON AVE, AS
200 W LEXINGTON AVE, AS
55 PIER 2, ASTORIA, OREG!(
55 PIER 2, ASTORIA, OREG!(
682 34TH ST, ASTORIA, ORI
1629 IRVING AVE, ASTORIA
4461 LIEF ERIKSON DR, AS’
4461 LIEF ERIKSON DR, AS’
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WORK DESCRIPTION ~ DISCIPLINE
Building a wall with door in ki Structural (Commercial)
Roof replacement: full reshet Structural (Residential)
Remove and replace 8 3'x5' 1 Structural (Commercial)
Remodel and expanding the Structural (Commercial)
Install underpinning brackets Structural (Residential)
Voluntary seismic retrofit usit Structural (Residential)
Repair wooden posts and sill Structural (Residential)
Installing anchors and buildir Structural (Residential)
Remove & reframe walls/inte Structural (Commercial)
New Central Staircase and b Structural (Commercial)
Rebuilding with 4545 sq ft of Structural (Commercial)
Building a wall with door in ki Structural (Commercial)
Change 4 doorsMoving up at Structural (Commercial)
Dry rot around window Structural (Residential)
Add new sunroom within exis Structural (Residential)
New single family dwelling - ! Structural (Residential)
Add new bathroom in dayligr Structural (Residential)
14 x 18 bedroom addition an Structural (Residential)
Building a wall with door in ki Structural (Commercial)
New single family dwelling3 t Structural (Residential)
Replacement of existing failir Structural (Residential)
Replacement of existing failir Structural (Residential)
Pour concrete pad Structural (Commercial)
Pour concrete pad Structural (Commercial)
Replace foundation on existil Structural (Residential)
Seismic Retrofit foundation ~Structural (Residential)
New single family dwelling3 t Structural (Residential)
New single family dwelling3 t Structural (Residential)

INSPECTION GROUP  INSPECTOR
STRUCT COM R REVIEWER
STRUCT RES B Small
STRUCT COM J Byerley
STRUCT COM J Byerley
STRUCT RES B Small
STRUCT RES B Small
STRUCT RES B Small
STRUCT RES B Small
STRUCT COM J Byerley
STRUCT COM J Byerley
STRUCT COM J Byerley
STRUCT COM J Byerley
STRUCT COM R REVIEWER
STRUCT RES B Small
STRUCT RES B Small

1_2 FamDwell B Small
STRUCT RES B Small
STRUCT RES B Small
STRUCT COM J Byerley

1_2 FamDwell B Small
STRUCT RES B Small
STRUCT RES B Small
STRUCT COM J Byerley
STRUCT COM J Byerley
STRUCT RES B Small
STRUCT RES B Small

1_2 FamDwell B Small

1_2 FamDwell B Small

INSP_TripsCompleted_pr

INSPECTION TYPE

INSPECTION DATE

RESULT

1999 Final Building

1999 Final Building

1999 Final Building

1999 Final Building

1999 Final Building

1999 Final Building

1999 Final Building

1999 Final Building

1910 Progress Inspection
1910 Progress Inspection
1600 Ceiling Grid

5/22/18
5/18/18
5/17/18
5/15/18
5/14/18
5/11/18
5/2/18
5/2/18
5/8/18
5/3/18
5/3/18

1540 Gypsum Board/Lath/Dry 5/17/18

1260 Framing

1260 Framing

1260 Framing

1260 Framing

1260 Framing

1260 Framing

1260 Framing

1220 Underfloor framing
1190 Retaining Wall

1190 Retaining Wall

1150 Slab/Flatwork

1150 Slab/Flatwork

1130 Foundation Wall/Rebar
1130 Foundation Wall/Rebar
1120 Foundation

1020 Zoning/setbacks

5/21/18
5/17/18
5/14/18
5/10/18
5/8/18
5/4/18
5/1/18
5/9/18
5/14/18
5/9/18
5/17/18
5/15/18
5/8/18
5/4/18
5/1/18
5/1/18

Approved
Approved
Approved
Not Ready
Approved
Approved
Approved with Conditions
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

JURIS ID
None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None


Krista Allman
Sticky Note
The report has been modified to include three new parameters:  Module, Discipline (inspector discipline) and Inspector.

Krista Allman
Sticky Note
The Module and Discipline parameters selected from drop down lists.  One or more selection can be made for each drop down list.  To make multiple selections – use control  and enter keys at the same time.  The Inspector parameter allows the user to enter an inspector name (first name, space, last name).


Krista Allman
Sticky Note
This report shows inspections events that were a trip.  An inspection trip is defined to be an inspection that has status  'Insp Completed' with a Result of 'Accepted', 'Approved', 'Approved with Conditions' or 'Not Required' OR status must be 'Insp Cancelled' with a Result of 'Denied', 'Information Only', 'No Access' 'Not Ready', or 'Partial'.  


Krista Allman
Sticky Note
The report data is output as an Excel spreadsheet so that the user can sort the data as needed.



