

1095 Duane St Astoria, OR 97103 503-325-1004

City of Astoria

Fax: 503-338-6538

ters:

Web Address: www.astoria.or.us Email: buildingdivision@astoria.or.us

Report Parameters:

eport Parameters:

Inspection Trips Completed from 5/1/18 through 5/29/18

Module: -All-

Discipline: Structural (Residential)

Inspector: -All-

The Inspection Status must be 'Insp Completed' with a Result of 'Accepted', 'Approved', 'Approved with Conditions' or 'Not Required' OR Inspection Status must be 'Insp Cancelled' with a Result of 'Denied', 'Information Only', 'No Access' 'Not Ready', or 'Partial' to be included in the report.



RECORD TYPE	RECORD NO	RECORD ADDR	WORK DESCRIPTION	DISCIPLINE	INSPECTION GROUP	INSPECTOR	INSPECTION TYPE	INSPECTION DATE	RESULT	JURIS ID
Commercial Structural	119-18-000118-STR	275 11TH ST, ASTORIA, OR	Building a wall with door in k		STRUCT COM	R REVIEWER	1999 Final Building	5/22/18	Approved	None
Residential Structural	119-18-000164-STR	210 WALDORF CIR, ASTORI	Roof replacement: full reshe	Structural (Residential)	STRUCT RES	B Small	1999 Final Building	5/18/18	Approved	None
Commercial Structural	119-17-000174-STR	1168 COMMERCIAL ST, AST	Remove and replace 8 3'x5'	Structural (Commercial)	STRUCT COM	J Byerley	1999 Final Building	5/17/18	Approved	None
Commercial Structural	119-17-000435-STR	1 8th ST, ASTORIA, OR 9710	Remodel and expanding the	Structural (Commercial)	STRUCT COM	J Byerley	1999 Final Building	5/15/18	Not Ready	None
Residential Structural	119-18-000046-STR	1893 IRVING AVE, ASTORIA	Install underpinning brackets	s Structural (Residential)	STRUCT RES	B Small	1999 Final Building	5/14/18	Approved	None
Residential Structural	119-18-000145-STR	810 FLORENCE AVE, ASTOR	Voluntary seismic retrofit us	ir Structural (Residential)	STRUCT RES	B Small	1999 Final Building	5/11/18	Approved	None
Residential Structural	119-18-000134-STR	763 34TH ST, ASTORIA, ORI	Repair wooden posts and si	ill Structural (Residential)	STRUCT RES	B Small	1999 Final Building	5/2/18	Approved with Conditions	None
Residential Structural	119-17-000416-STR	590 FRANKLIN AVE, ASTOR	Installing anchors and buildi	inStructural (Residential)	STRUCT RES	B Small	1999 Final Building	5/2/18	Approved	None
Commercial Structural	119-18-000087-STR	1010 DUANE ST, ASTORIA,	Remove & reframe walls/inte	e Structural (Commercial)	STRUCT COM	J Byerley	1910 Progress Inspection	5/8/18	Approved	None
Commercial Structural	119-17-000424-STR	1332 COMMERCIAL ST, AST	New Central Staircase and I	b Structural (Commercial)	STRUCT COM	J Byerley	1910 Progress Inspection	5/3/18	Approved	None
Commercial Structural	119-17-000301-STR	710 W MARINE DR, ASTORIA	Rebuilding with 4545 sq ft or	f Structural (Commercial)	STRUCT COM	J Byerley	1600 Ceiling Grid	5/3/18	Approved	None
Commercial Structural	119-18-000118-STR	275 11TH ST, ASTORIA, OR	Building a wall with door in le	ki Structural (Commercial)	STRUCT COM	J Byerley	1540 Gypsum Board/Lath/Dr	y 5/17/18	Approved	None
Commercial Structural	119-18-000119-STR	3420 LIEF ERIKSON DR, AS	Change 4 doorsMoving up a	at Structural (Commercial)	STRUCT COM	R REVIEWER	1260 Framing	5/21/18	Approved	None
Residential Structural	119-18-000123-STR	115 WASHINGTON ST, ASTO	Dry rot around window	Structural (Residential)	STRUCT RES	B Small	1260 Framing	5/17/18	Approved	None
Residential Structural	119-18-000077-STR	1893 IRVING AVE, ASTORIA	Add new sunroom within exi	isStructural (Residential)	STRUCT RES	B Small	1260 Framing	5/14/18	Approved	None
Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwel	li 119-17-000251-DWL	102 SOUTH PL, ASTORIA, O	New single family dwelling -	(Structural (Residential)	1_2 FamDwell	B Small	1260 Framing	5/10/18	Approved	None
Residential Structural	119-18-000120-STR	2628 IRVING AVE, ASTORIA	Add new bathroom in daylig	hStructural (Residential)	STRUCT RES	B Small	1260 Framing	5/8/18	Approved	None
Residential Structural	119-17-000169-STR	2044 SE FRONT ST, ASTOR	14 x 18 bedroom addition ar	n(Structural (Residential)	STRUCT RES	B Small	1260 Framing	5/4/18	Approved	None
Commercial Structural	119-18-000118-STR	275 11TH ST, ASTORIA, OR	Building a wall with door in k	ki Structural (Commercial)	STRUCT COM	J Byerley	1260 Framing	5/1/18	Approved	None
Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwel	li 119-18-000103-DWL	4461 LIEF ERIKSON DR, AS	New single family dwelling3	t Structural (Residential)	1_2 FamDwell	B Small	1220 Underfloor framing	5/9/18	Approved	None
Residential Structural	119-17-000382-STR	200 W LEXINGTON AVE, AS	Replacement of existing faili	ir Structural (Residential)	STRUCT RES	B Small	1190 Retaining Wall	5/14/18	Approved	None
Residential Structural	119-17-000382-STR	200 W LEXINGTON AVE, AS	Replacement of existing faili	ir Structural (Residential)	STRUCT RES	B Small	1190 Retaining Wall	5/9/18	Approved	None
Commercial Structural	119-18-000153-STR	55 PIER 2, ASTORIA, OREGO	Pour concrete pad	Structural (Commercial)	STRUCT COM	J Byerley	1150 Slab/Flatwork	5/17/18	Approved	None
Commercial Structural	119-18-000153-STR	55 PIER 2, ASTORIA, OREGO	Pour concrete pad	Structural (Commercial)	STRUCT COM	J Byerley	1150 Slab/Flatwork	5/15/18	Approved	None
Residential Structural	119-18-000073-STR	682 34TH ST, ASTORIA, ORI	Replace foundation on exist	tirStructural (Residential)	STRUCT RES	B Small	1130 Foundation Wall/Rebar	5/8/18	Approved	None
Residential Structural	119-18-000005-STR	1629 IRVING AVE, ASTORIA	Seismic Retrofit foundation	Structural (Residential)	STRUCT RES	B Small	1130 Foundation Wall/Rebar	5/4/18	Approved	None
Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwel	li 119-18-000103-DWL	4461 LIEF ERIKSON DR, AS	New single family dwelling3	t Structural (Residential)	1_2 FamDwell	B Small	1120 Foundation	5/1/18	Approved	None
Residential 1 & 2 Fam Dwel	li 119-18-000103-DWL	4461 LIEF ERIKSON DR, AS	New single family dwelling3	t Structural (Residential)	1_2 FamDwell	B Small	1020 Zoning/setbacks	5/1/18	Approved	None

 Printed:5/29/18 9:20 am
 Page 1 of 1
 INSP_TripsCompleted_pr

